FILTER & REGULATOR with SPL and HOSE ASSEMBLIES
Assembly A Assembly B Assembly C Assembly D
Assembly HAssembly GAssembly FAssembly E
SERV-OIL single point lubricators (SPLs) have been used
for decades to provide economical, precision lubrication
to pneumatic devices. They lubricate just the points need-
ing lubrication, not the hose or pipe supplying air to the
device

R56M-2 ........................................... 3
R56M-2G ........................................ 4
LOW FLOW AIR TOOL LUBRICATION SYSTEM ORDERING INFORMATION
Change the letters in the sample model number below to specify the assembly you want.
HB-0 A 0 A 4 A 2  A-C12
 HOSE ASSEMBLIES
No hose assembly. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . B-A00
Assembly  Length ft (m)
Number Hose Type Overall  Working Code
URETHANE HOSE
Includes 1/4 male swivel downstream connection:
H-0A0A5C-C12 5/16 ID coiled 12 (3.7) 9 (2.7) ...... C-C12
H-0A0A5C-C25 5/16 ID coiled 25 (7.6) 18 (5.5) .... C-C25
H-0A0A5C-S12 5/16 ID straight 12 (3.7) 12 (3.7) .... C-S12
H-0A0A5C-S25 5/16 ID straight 25 (7.6) 25 (7.6) .... C-S25
REINFORCED URETHANE HOSE
Includes 1/4 male swivel downstream connection:
H-0A1A5C-C12 5/16 ID coiled 12 (3.7) 9 (2.7) .......F-C12
H-0A1A5C-C25 5/16 ID coiled 25 (7.6) 18 (5.5) .....F-C25
H-0A1A5C-S12 5/16 ID straight 12 (3.7) 12 (3.7) .....F-S12
H-0A1A5C-S25 5/16 ID straight 25 (7.6) 25 (7.6) .....F-S25
† LUBRICATOR (See pp 204, 206)
(1/2" port size and 1/2" drop only)
PA60045 ............................................................................... C
PA60045, M476R reservoir .................................................... D